Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

Ratio

Fake rate vs

IHHI L

-1

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

x 02

duplicat
o
=
T I T

Ratio

| gt HE

1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

Ratio

Wil

1
track min AR

fakerate vs AR(track, jet)

o °
h N
N U

0.35)

o
© N ©
N w

0.15)

2l

RFKRZ3 %%%GRSIJTUER 1000evt

............

...........

1072 107
AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

fakerate vs PU

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.

[y

...............................................

...............................................

..............................................

80 100 120 140

40 60
Pileup

£0.0]
_@ 009
[$)

$.008
%.007
$.006
Q

®.005
$.004
9.

2.003
]

1072 107
AR(track, jet)

5 0.5
o
©0.09F
[J]
£0.08F
$0.07
b
£0.06F
o
30.05F
0.04
0.03F
0.02F
0.01F

........................................

........................................

10

Ratio

100 120 140

80
Pileup

pileup rate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

107 1
AR(track, jetg)

Pileup rate vs pu

0.8

D F
[a o
207k %
Q o
€ 0.6F
o L
2 N
= 0.5:—

0.4

0.3

0.2

Ratio

100 120 140
Pileup

80

60

20



	Contents
	Page 1


